
27th Leo Keenan Invitational 
Dates: 09/20-09/21, 2015 

Round: 1 
* Individual 

Par-Yardage:   70-6308
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FINQ Name School Scores
1 Garrett Browning RMU-PA 34- 34 68 -2

2 Clayton Portz N.Kentucky 33- 36 69 -1

Chris Stricek St Fran PA 36- 33 69 -1

4 Shane Crampton St Fran PA 37- 33 70 E

5 Josh Stauffer StBonaUniv 35- 36 71 +1

6 Mat Rochon Ottawa 36- 36 72 +2

Corey Long StBonaUniv 35- 37 72 +2

*Jackson Frame N.Kentucky 38- 34 72 +2

9 Christopher Crawford Drexel 37- 36 73 +3

Aaron Fricke Drexel 38- 35 73 +3

Mike McMorrow RMU-PA 40- 33 73 +3

Yoseph Dance Drexel 37- 36 73 +3

David Szymanski RMU-PA 37- 36 73 +3

Brent Morgan StBonaUniv 38- 35 73 +3

Mike Vance Humber 37- 36 73 +3

Corey Raymond Ottawa 38- 35 73 +3

17 Josh Dirlam LawrenTech 36- 38 74 +4

Anthon Sebastianelli CCSU 39- 35 74 +4

Will Gavarkovs Humber 39- 35 74 +4

Matt Lesinski Niagara 38- 36 74 +4

Edward Maruca St Fran PA 40- 34 74 +4

Jacob Brinker N.Kentucky 37- 37 74 +4

Daniel Franco Saad RMU-PA 38- 36 74 +4

Jacob Poore N.Kentucky 36- 38 74 +4

25 Kirk Markowski LawrenTech 39- 36 75 +5

Brandon Raine CCSU 40- 35 75 +5

Christian McCullough Humber 38- 37 75 +5

Christian Nizamis Niagara 39- 36 75 +5

Matt Abendroth StBonaUniv 40- 35 75 +5

Mike Crapper Humber 37- 38 75 +5

31 Daniel Weimer Niagara 40- 36 76 +6

Jack Ayers CCSU 41- 35 76 +6

Logan Gamm N.Kentucky 37- 39 76 +6

Adam Mistretta Drexel 42- 34 76 +6

*Corey Dulle N.Kentucky 40- 36 76 +6

*Evan Sommer StBonaUniv 40- 36 76 +6

37 Nick DiReda CCSU 36- 41 77 +7

Patrick Milkovich StBonaUniv 40- 37 77 +7

Austin Forauer CCSU 40- 37 77 +7

*Luke McLean Humber 39- 38 77 +7

*Patrick Sheerer StBonaUniv 40- 37 77 +7

42 Mike Cook Drexel 41- 37 78 +8
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Wilson Lockwood Niagara 39- 39 78 +8

44 Josh Wilson LawrenTech 43- 36 79 +9

Zach Farrer LawrenTech 42- 37 79 +9

Miguel Sanchez LawrenTech 40- 39 79 +9

Alex Marengere Ottawa 41- 38 79 +9

*Alex Schreckengoot RMU-PA 41- 38 79 +9

*Darren Simons StBonaUniv 39- 40 79 +9

*Landon Osborne N.Kentucky 39- 40 79 +9

51 Jackson Lizardo Niagara 41- 39 80 +10

Dan Maier RMU-PA 43- 37 80 +10

Gab Gingras Ottawa 41- 39 80 +10

54 Matt Wetherill N.Kentucky 41- 40 81 +11

55 *Kevin Campion LawrenTech 45- 37 82 +12

56 Austin Renz St Fran PA 44- 39 83 +13

57 Jean Luc Theoret Ottawa 43- 43 86 +16

58 Scott Benzoni Humber 44- 43 87 +17

59 *Josh Roselli StBonaUniv 45- 43 88 +18

DQ Dominic Stevens St Fran PA


